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Jahrgang 2010-2011
1 a Zürcher Luca (2010) 10.00

+ Wermelinger Leonz (2011) 10.00

 
1 b Zenklusen Lauro (2010) 10.00

+ Burri Fabian (2010) 10.00

 
1 c Wiederkehr Nik (2010) 10.00

+ Achermann Simon (2011) 10.00

1 d Steiger Simon (2010) 10.00
+ Bucheli Laurin (2011) 10.00

1 e Riedweg Mathieu (2010) 10.00
+ Brun Yanik (2010) 10.00

1 f Leu Tobias (2010) 10.00
+ Bucher Matteo (2010) 10.00

1 g Krummenacher Severin (2010) 10.00
+ Schleiss Fabio (2010) 10.00

1 h Hess Joel (2010) 10.00
+ Wicki Adrian (2010) 10.00

1 i Helfenstein Simon (2010) 10.00
+ Schumacher Tim (2010) 10.00

1 j Gehringer Simon (2010) 10.00
+ Bütler Jan (2011) 10.00

1 k Felder Kilian (2011) 10.00
+ Brun Niklas (2011) 10.00

1 l Fankhauser Roland (2010) 10.00
+ Muff Jonas (2011) 10.00

1 m Berger Lorenz (2010) 10.00
+ Weber Nevin (2011) 10.00

1 a Zenklusen Emilio (2010) 9.75
+ Wili Raffael (2010) 9.75

1 b Zemp Janik (2011) 9.75
+ Ineichen Silvan (2010) 9.75

1 c Wicki Elias (2010) 9.75
+ Kunz Flynn (2011) 9.75

1 d Schumacher Andi (2011) 9.75
+ Rodella Romeo (2011) 9.75

1 e Rölli Christian (2010) 9.75
+ Dellenbach Alexander (2010) 9.75

1 f Renggli David (2011) 9.75
+ Enz Nicola (2010) 9.75

1 g Iten Andrin (2010) 9.75
+ Lustenberger Adrian (2010) 9.75

1 h Imhof Yannik (2010) 9.75
+ Husistein Damian (2010) 9.75

1 i Imfeld Elias (2010) 9.75
+ Bütler Jan (2011) 9.75

1 j Glanzmann Simon (2010) 9.75
+ Amrhyn Luca (2011) 9.75

1 k Burri Livio (2010) 9.75
+ Wüthrich Adrian (2011) 9.75

1 l Brand Simon (2010) 9.75
+ Stalder Jan (2011) 9.75

2 a Streit Alessio (2011) 9.00
- Beeler Max (2010) 9.00

2 b Beeler Max (2010) 9.00
- Streit Alessio (2011) 9.00

3 a Wüthrich Adrian (2011) 8.75
o Burri Livio (2010) 8.75

3 b Wicki Adrian (2010) 8.75
o Hess Joel (2010) 8.75

3 c Lustenberger Adrian (2010) 8.75
o Iten Andrin (2010) 8.75

3 d Bucher Matteo (2010) 8.75
o Leu Tobias (2010) 8.75

4 a Wili Raffael (2010) 8.50
o Zenklusen Emilio (2010) 8.50

4 b Wermelinger Leonz (2011) 8.50
o Zürcher Luca (2010) 8.50

4 c Weber Nevin (2011) 8.50
o Berger Lorenz (2010) 8.50

4 d Stalder Jan (2011) 8.50
o Brand Simon (2010) 8.50

4 e Schumacher Tim (2010) 8.50
o Helfenstein Simon (2010) 8.50

4 f Schleiss Fabio (2010) 8.50
o Krummenacher Severin (2010) 8.50

4 g Rodella Romeo (2011) 8.50
o Schumacher Andi (2011) 8.50

4 h Muff Jonas (2011) 8.50
o Fankhauser Roland (2010) 8.50

4 i Kunz Flynn (2011) 8.50
o Wicki Elias (2010) 8.50

4 j Ineichen Silvan (2010) 8.50
o Zemp Janik (2011) 8.50

4 k Husistein Damian (2010) 8.50
o Imhof Yannik (2010) 8.50

4 l Enz Nicola (2010) 8.50
o Renggli David (2011) 8.50

4 m Dellenbach Alexander (2010) 8.50
o Rölli Christian (2010) 8.50

4 n Burri Fabian (2010) 8.50
o Zenklusen Lauro (2010) 8.50

4 o Bütler Jan (2011) 8.50
o Imfeld Elias (2010) 8.50

4 p Bucheli Laurin (2011) 8.50
o Steiger Simon (2010) 8.50

4 q Brun Yanik (2010) 8.50
o Riedweg Mathieu (2010) 8.50

4 r Brun Niklas (2011) 8.50
o Felder Kilian (2011) 8.50

4 s Amrhyn Luca (2011) 8.50
o Glanzmann Simon (2010) 8.50

4 t Achermann Simon (2011) 8.50
o Wiederkehr Nik (2010) 8.50

Jahrgang 2008-2009
1 a Zurfluh Livio (2009) 10.00

+ Stalder Samuel (2009) 10.00

 
1 b Zemp Andreas (2008) 10.00

+ Schmutz Jamiro (2009) 10.00

 
1 c Stadelmann Cyrill (2008) 10.00

+ Zemp Leon (2009) 10.00

1 d Schumacher Raphael (2008) 10.00
+ Vogler Jonas (2009) 10.00

1 e Schmidli Tobias (2009) 10.00
+ Brun Nico (2009) 10.00

1 f Schaller Luca (2008) 10.00
+ Wüthrich Mathias (2009) 10.00

1 g Rusch Finn (2009) 10.00
+ Marbacher Sven (2008) 10.00

1 h Rölli Toni (2008) 10.00
+ Iten Dario (2009) 10.00

1 i Riedweg Adriano (2009) 10.00
+ Wolf Silvan (2009) 10.00

1 j Renggli Jonas (2009) 10.00
+ Gut Remo (2009) 10.00

1 k Mendel Nik (2008) 10.00
+ Gasser Ivo (2009) 10.00

1 l Loia Cosimo (2009) 10.00
+ Koller Janik (2009) 10.00

1 m Küng Alain (2008) 10.00
+ Zurfluh Elio (2009) 10.00

1 n Krummenacher Elia (2008) 10.00
+ Imfeld Maurus (2009) 10.00

1 o Hirschi Marco (2009) 10.00
+ Bucher Robin (2008) 10.00

1 p Gerber Fabian (2008) 10.00
+ Imfeld Sebastian (2008) 10.00

1 q Fankhauser Stefan (2008) 10.00
+ Dubach Joel (2009) 10.00

1 r Faiz Hameez (2008) 10.00
+ Kneubühler Yanis (2009) 10.00

1 s Duss Janis (2009) 10.00
+ Ziswiler Lauro (2009) 10.00

1 a Zimmermann Janis (2008) 9.75
+ Durrer Loris (2009) 9.75

1 b Vogel Elias (2008) 9.75
+ Vogler Lukas (2009) 9.75

1 c Schwarz Stefan (2008) 9.75
+ Schöpfer Florian (2009) 9.75

1 d Schnyder Lionel (2009) 9.75
+ Krummenacher Joan (2009) 9.75

1 e Reinhard Andreas (2009) 9.75
+ Stöckli Mattia (2008) 9.75
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1 f Müller Noe (2008) 9.75
+ Berger Fabian (2008) 9.75

1 g Leu Ueli (2008) 9.75
+ Neukomm Nevio (2009) 9.75

1 h Imfeld Mario (2009) 9.75
+ Riedweg Maurice (2009) 9.75

1 i Husistein Dominik (2008) 9.75
+ Duss Aaron (2009) 9.75

1 j Hüsler Vitus (2009) 9.75
+ Renggli Florian (2008) 9.75

1 k Huber Louis (2009) 9.75
+ Wigger Jonas (2009) 9.75

1 l Felder Matthias (2008) 9.75
+ Blatter Tobias (2009) 9.75

1 m Ettlin Vivian (2009) 9.75
+ Stadelmann Dario (2009) 9.75

1 n Durrer Sämi (2009) 9.75
+ Ineichen Cyril (2008) 9.75

1 o Äschlimann Simon (2009) 9.75
+ Schallberger Florian (2008) 9.75

2 a Stadelmann David (2009) 9.00
- Hänni Manuel (2008) 9.00

2 b Roth Silvan (2009) 9.00
- Wicki Stefan (2009) 9.00

2 c Hänni Manuel (2008) 9.00
- Stadelmann David (2009) 9.00

2 d Bissig John (2009) 9.00
- Bieri Norik (2008) 9.00

2 e Bieri Norik (2008) 9.00
- Bissig John (2009) 9.00

3 a Wicki Stefan (2009) 8.75
- Burri Jérôme (2009) 8.75

3 b Burri Jérôme (2009) 8.75
- Wicki Stefan (2009) 8.75

3 c Wüthrich Mathias (2009) 8.75
o Schaller Luca (2008) 8.75

3 d Vogler Lukas (2009) 8.75
o Vogel Elias (2008) 8.75

3 e Stöckli Mattia (2008) 8.75
o Reinhard Andreas (2009) 8.75

3 f Stadelmann Dario (2009) 8.75
o Ettlin Vivian (2009) 8.75

3 g Riedweg Maurice (2009) 8.75
o Imfeld Mario (2009) 8.75

3 h Renggli Florian (2008) 8.75
o Hüsler Vitus (2009) 8.75

3 i Krummenacher Joan (2009) 8.75
o Schnyder Lionel (2009) 8.75

3 j Brun Nico (2009) 8.75
o Schmidli Tobias (2009) 8.75

4 a Zurfluh Elio (2009) 8.50
o Küng Alain (2008) 8.50

4 b Ziswiler Lauro (2009) 8.50
o Duss Janis (2009) 8.50

4 c Zemp Leon (2009) 8.50
o Stadelmann Cyrill (2008) 8.50

4 d Wolf Silvan (2009) 8.50
o Riedweg Adriano (2009) 8.50

4 e Wigger Jonas (2009) 8.50
o Huber Louis (2009) 8.50

4 f Vogler Jonas (2009) 8.50
o Schumacher Raphael (2008) 8.50

4 g Stalder Samuel (2009) 8.50
o Zurfluh Livio (2009) 8.50

4 h Schöpfer Florian (2009) 8.50
o Schwarz Stefan (2008) 8.50

4 i Schmutz Jamiro (2009) 8.50
o Zemp Andreas (2008) 8.50

4 j Schallberger Florian (2008) 8.50
o Äschlimann Simon (2009) 8.50

4 k Neukomm Nevio (2009) 8.50
o Leu Ueli (2008) 8.50

4 l Marbacher Sven (2008) 8.50
o Rusch Finn (2009) 8.50

4 m Koller Janik (2009) 8.50
o Loia Cosimo (2009) 8.50

4 n Kneubühler Yanis (2009) 8.50
o Faiz Hameez (2008) 8.50

4 o Iten Dario (2009) 8.50
o Rölli Toni (2008) 8.50

4 p Ineichen Cyril (2008) 8.50
o Durrer Sämi (2009) 8.50

4 q Imfeld Sebastian (2008) 8.50
o Gerber Fabian (2008) 8.50

4 r Imfeld Maurus (2009) 8.50
o Krummenacher Elia (2008) 8.50

4 s Gut Remo (2009) 8.50
o Renggli Jonas (2009) 8.50

4 t Gasser Ivo (2009) 8.50
o Mendel Nik (2008) 8.50

4 u Duss Aaron (2009) 8.50
o Husistein Dominik (2008) 8.50

4 v Durrer Loris (2009) 8.50
o Zimmermann Janis (2008) 8.50

4 w Dubach Joel (2009) 8.50
o Fankhauser Stefan (2008) 8.50

4 x Bucher Robin (2008) 8.50
o Hirschi Marco (2009) 8.50

4 y Blatter Tobias (2009) 8.50
o Felder Matthias (2008) 8.50

4 z Berger Fabian (2008) 8.50
o Müller Noe (2008) 8.50

4 aa Bachmann Florin (2009) 8.50
o Berger Fabian (2008) 8.50

Jahrgang 2006-2007
1 a Zemp Raphael (2006) 10.00

+ Röösli Janik (2007) 10.00

 
1 b Zemp Jan (2007) 10.00

+ Hofstetter Marcel (2007) 10.00

 
1 c Rölli Ueli (2006) 10.00

+ Giger Raphael (2007) 10.00

1 d Portmann Jonas (2007) 10.00
+ Wüthrich Damian (2007) 10.00

1 e Niederberger Sven (2006) 10.00
+ Bachmann Dario (2007) 10.00

1 f Muff Gianluca (2006) 10.00
+ Wicki Fabian (2007) 10.00

1 g Lustenberger Roman (2006) 10.00
+ Schumacher Daniel (2007) 10.00

1 h Küng Simon (2006) 10.00
+ Michel Roby (2007) 10.00

1 i Imfeld David (2006) 10.00
+ Steffen Michael (2006) 10.00

1 j Hehlen Mario (2007) 10.00
+ Helfenstein Marco (2006) 10.00

1 k Grob Sven (2007) 10.00
+ Durrer Linus (2007) 10.00

1 l Erni Levin (2007) 10.00
+ Schenker Matthias (2006) 10.00

1 m Bissig Glen (2007) 10.00
+ Eicher Nico (2006) 10.00

1 n Amrhyn Simon (2007) 10.00
+ Schleiss Leandro (2007) 10.00

1 o Achermann David (2006) 10.00
+ Emmenegger Alex (2007) 10.00

1 a Wyss Ramon (2007) 9.75
+ Portmann Mario (2006) 9.75

1 b Wermelinger Frederik (2006) 9.75
+ Schacher Mario (2007) 9.75

1 c von Deschwanden Reto (2007) 9.75
+ Wechsler Luca (2006) 9.75

1 d Steiger Elia (2007) 9.75
+ Renggli Simon (2006) 9.75

1 e Renggli Silvan (2006) 9.75
+ Ettlin Marcel (2007) 9.75

1 f Renggli Bryan (2007) 9.75
+ Schmid Linus (2007) 9.75

1 g Koller Robin (2006) 9.75
+ Käch Tim (2007) 9.75

1 h Imboden Lars (2007) 9.75
+ Zemp David (2006) 9.75

1 i Heuberger Franco (2006) 9.75
+ Hüsler Til (2007) 9.75
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1 j Heller Alain (2007) 9.75
+ Portmann Joel (2007) 9.75

1 k Hegi Marvin (2007) 9.75
+ Vogel Julian (2007) 9.75

1 l Gehringer Niklas (2007) 9.75
+ Koch Elias (2007) 9.75

1 m Gasser Severin (2006) 9.75
+ Birrer Jonas (2006) 9.75

1 n Fuchs Jonas (2006) 9.75
+ Rohrer Lukas (2007) 9.75

1 o Felber Tom Daniel (2006) 9.75
+ Zurfluh Colin (2007) 9.75

1 p Dubach Michael (2006) 9.75
+ Gerber Florian (2007) 9.75

1 q Burtolf Ben (2007) 9.75
+ Schmid Linus (2007) 9.75

1 r Bossert Simon (2006) 9.75
+ Emmenegger Stefan (2007) 9.75

1 s Boog Timo (2006) 9.75
+ Stöckli Jonas (2007) 9.75

2 a Wüthrich Thomas (2007) 9.00
- Lustenberger Jan (2007) 9.00

2 b von Rotz Adrian (2006) 9.00
- Bieri Manuel (2006) 9.00

2 c Lustenberger Jan (2007) 9.00
- Wüthrich Thomas (2007) 9.00

2 d Lüscher Elias (2006) 9.00
- Christen Samuel (2006) 9.00

2 e Christen Samuel (2006) 9.00
- Lüscher Elias (2006) 9.00

2 f Bucher Manuel (2006) 9.00
- Blättler Michi (2006) 9.00

2 g Blättler Michi (2006) 9.00
- Bucher Manuel (2006) 9.00

2 h Bieri Manuel (2006) 9.00
- von Rotz Adrian (2006) 9.00

3 a Blum Nico (2006) 8.75
- Bissig Luc (2007) 8.75

3 b Bissig Luc (2007) 8.75
- Blum Nico (2006) 8.75

3 c Zurfluh Colin (2007) 8.75
o Felber Tom Daniel (2006) 8.75

3 d Zemp David (2006) 8.75
o Imboden Lars (2007) 8.75

3 e Schmid Linus (2007) 8.75
o Burtolf Ben (2007) 8.75

3 f Helfenstein Marco (2006) 8.75
o Hehlen Mario (2007) 8.75

3 g Ettlin Marcel (2007) 8.75
o Renggli Silvan (2006) 8.75

4 a Wüthrich Damian (2007) 8.50
o Portmann Jonas (2007) 8.50

4 b Wicki Fabian (2007) 8.50
o Muff Gianluca (2006) 8.50

4 c Wechsler Luca (2006) 8.50
o von Deschwanden Reto (2007) 8.50

4 d Vogel Julian (2007) 8.50
o Hegi Marvin (2007) 8.50

4 e Stöckli Jonas (2007) 8.50
o Boog Timo (2006) 8.50

4 f Steffen Michael (2006) 8.50
o Imfeld David (2006) 8.50

4 g Schumacher Daniel (2007) 8.50
o Lustenberger Roman (2006) 8.50

4 h Schleiss Leandro (2007) 8.50
o Amrhyn Simon (2007) 8.50

4 i Schenker Matthias (2006) 8.50
o Erni Levin (2007) 8.50

4 j Schacher Mario (2007) 8.50
o Wermelinger Frederik (2006) 8.50

4 k Rohrer Lukas (2007) 8.50
o Fuchs Jonas (2006) 8.50

4 l Röösli Janik (2007) 8.50
o Zemp Raphael (2006) 8.50

4 m Renggli Simon (2006) 8.50
o Steiger Elia (2007) 8.50

4 n Portmann Mario (2006) 8.50
o Wyss Ramon (2007) 8.50

4 o Portmann Joel (2007) 8.50
o Heller Alain (2007) 8.50

4 p Michel Roby (2007) 8.50
o Küng Simon (2006) 8.50

4 q Koch Elias (2007) 8.50
o Gehringer Niklas (2007) 8.50

4 r Käch Tim (2007) 8.50
o Koller Robin (2006) 8.50

4 s Hüsler Til (2007) 8.50
o Heuberger Franco (2006) 8.50

4 t Hofstetter Marcel (2007) 8.50
o Zemp Jan (2007) 8.50

4 u Giger Raphael (2007) 8.50
o Rölli Ueli (2006) 8.50

4 v Gerber Florian (2007) 8.50
o Dubach Michael (2006) 8.50

4 w Emmenegger Stefan (2007) 8.50
o Bossert Simon (2006) 8.50

4 x Emmenegger Alex (2007) 8.50
o Achermann David (2006) 8.50

4 y Eicher Nico (2006) 8.50
o Bissig Glen (2007) 8.50

4 z Durrer Linus (2007) 8.50
o Grob Sven (2007) 8.50

4 aa Birrer Jonas (2006) 8.50
o Gasser Severin (2006) 8.50

4 ab Bachmann Dario (2007) 8.50
o Niederberger Sven (2006) 8.50

Jahrgang 2004-2005
1 a Zürcher Nico (2004) 10.00

+ von Rickenbach Carlo (2005) 10.00

 
1 b Wirz Fabian (2005) 10.00

+ Vogler Beat (2004) 10.00

 
1 c Trittibach Silvan (2004) 10.00

+ Steinmann Robin (2005) 10.00

1 d Suter Nicola (2005) 10.00
+ Kunz Pascal (2004) 10.00

1 e Simmen Robin (2004) 10.00
+ Schmidiger Lukas (2004) 10.00

1 f Schurtenberger Pio (2004) 10.00
+ Wermelinger Silvan (2005) 10.00

1 g Schnider Ramon (2004) 10.00
+ Minnig Marc (2005) 10.00

1 h Rohrer Sven (2004) 10.00
+ Wicki Silvan (2005) 10.00

1 i Rohrer Philipp (2004) 10.00
+ Zenklusen Matteo (2005) 10.00

1 j Niederberger Tobias (2004) 10.00
+ Bättig Lukas (2004) 10.00

1 k Lipp Raffael (2004) 10.00
+ Imfeld Laurin (2004) 10.00

1 l Krauer Andri (2005) 10.00
+ Scheuber Simon (2005) 10.00

1 m Gloggner Matthias (2005) 10.00
+ Theiler Nils (2004) 10.00

1 n Gämperle David (2004) 10.00
+ Wallimann Yannick (2005) 10.00

1 o Erni Lukas (2004) 10.00
+ Wissler Luca (2005) 10.00

1 p Egli Kilian (2004) 10.00
+ Stucki Simon (2005) 10.00

1 q Bucher Adrian (2004) 10.00
+ Riedweg Matteo (2005) 10.00

1 r Achermann Ivan (2005) 10.00
+ Ziswiler Cyril (2004) 10.00

1 a Zemp Christian (2004) 9.75
+ Egli Severin (2004) 9.75

1 b Wüthrich Christian (2005) 9.75
+ Schumacher Sven (2005) 9.75

1 c Suter Dario (2004) 9.75
+ Röösli Janis (2005) 9.75

1 d Stalder Thomas (2005) 9.75
+ Marti Raphael (2004) 9.75

1 e Rust Lorin (2004) 9.75
+ Koch Cyrill (2004) 9.75

1 f Rölli Florian (2004) 9.75
+ Wicki Lukas (2005) 9.75
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1 g Muff Pierre (2004) 9.75
+ Grüter Philip (2004) 9.75

1 h Meyer Joel (2004) 9.75
+ Schöpfer Elias (2004) 9.75

1 i Hirschi Niklas (2004) 9.75
+ Chiodo Gian Paolo (2005) 9.75

1 j Giger Samuel (2005) 9.75
+ Müller Sascha (2004) 9.75

1 k Arnold Robin (2005) 9.75
+ Baumgartner Dominik (2005) 9.75

1 l Ambühl Simon (2005) 9.75
+ Ziswiler Cyril (2004) 9.75

1 m Achermann Jan (2004) 9.75
+ Wampfler Lukas (2005) 9.75

2 a Stucki Patrick (2005) 9.00
- Lustenberger Tim (2005) 9.00

2 b Lustenberger Tim (2005) 9.00
- Stucki Patrick (2005) 9.00

3 a Schnider Dario (2005) 8.75
- Arnold Livio (2004) 8.75

3 b Arnold Livio (2004) 8.75
- Schnider Dario (2005) 8.75

3 c Wissler Luca (2005) 8.75
o Erni Lukas (2004) 8.75

3 d Stucki Simon (2005) 8.75
o Egli Kilian (2004) 8.75

3 e Marti Raphael (2004) 8.75
o Stalder Thomas (2005) 8.75

3 f Kunz Pascal (2004) 8.75
o Suter Nicola (2005) 8.75

3 g Grüter Philip (2004) 8.75
o Muff Pierre (2004) 8.75

3 h Egli Severin (2004) 8.75
o Zemp Christian (2004) 8.75

3 i Baumgartner Dominik (2005) 8.75
o Arnold Robin (2005) 8.75

4 a Ziswiler Cyril (2004) 8.50
o Achermann Ivan (2005) 8.50

4 b Zenklusen Matteo (2005) 8.50
o Rohrer Philipp (2004) 8.50

4 c Wicki Silvan (2005) 8.50
o Rohrer Sven (2004) 8.50

4 d Wicki Lukas (2005) 8.50
o Rölli Florian (2004) 8.50

4 e Wermelinger Silvan (2005) 8.50
o Schurtenberger Pio (2004) 8.50

4 f Wampfler Lukas (2005) 8.50
o Achermann Jan (2004) 8.50

4 g Wallimann Yannick (2005) 8.50
o Gämperle David (2004) 8.50

4 h von Rickenbach Carlo (2005) 8.50
o Zürcher Nico (2004) 8.50

4 i Vogler Beat (2004) 8.50
o Wirz Fabian (2005) 8.50

4 j Theiler Nils (2004) 8.50
o Gloggner Matthias (2005) 8.50

4 k Steinmann Robin (2005) 8.50
o Trittibach Silvan (2004) 8.50

4 l Schumacher Sven (2005) 8.50
o Wüthrich Christian (2005) 8.50

4 m Schöpfer Elias (2004) 8.50
o Meyer Joel (2004) 8.50

4 n Schmidiger Lukas (2004) 8.50
o Simmen Robin (2004) 8.50

4 o Scheuber Simon (2005) 8.50
o Krauer Andri (2005) 8.50

4 p Röösli Janis (2005) 8.50
o Suter Dario (2004) 8.50

4 q Riedweg Matteo (2005) 8.50
o Bucher Adrian (2004) 8.50

4 r Müller Sascha (2004) 8.50
o Giger Samuel (2005) 8.50

4 s Minnig Marc (2005) 8.50
o Schnider Ramon (2004) 8.50

4 t Minnig Jan (2005) 8.50
o Kunz Pascal (2004) 8.50

4 u Koch Cyrill (2004) 8.50
o Rust Lorin (2004) 8.50

4 v Imfeld Laurin (2004) 8.50
o Lipp Raffael (2004) 8.50

4 w Chiodo Gian Paolo (2005) 8.50
o Hirschi Niklas (2004) 8.50

4 x Bättig Lukas (2004) 8.50
o Niederberger Tobias (2004) 8.50


